镜面铣 DTM 系列
轻量化面铣 (CVD-, PKD-, MKD-刀片)
HIGH POLISH FACE MILLING
WITH SYSTEM DTM
Lightweight face mill (CVD-, PCD- and MCD-tipped)
NEW
•  用于无铁材料及合成材料的镜面加工
High polish machining of non-ferrous

Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
直接冷却液供应
with through coolant supply
切削刃Ø Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
配合刀片
for Insert
型号
Type
DTS
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.F 4 40 40 32 16 31 8.4 5.6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.F 5 50 40 40 22 26 10.4 6.3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.F 6 63 40 40 22 26 10.4 6.3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.F 6 80 50 48 27 33 12.4 7.0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.F 7 100 63 58 32 48 14.4 8.0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.F 8 125 63 70 40 46 16.4 9.0 12000
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
配件
Spare Parts

Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
直接冷却液供应
with through coolant supply
切削刃Ø Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
配合刀片
for Insert
型号
Type
DTS
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.R 4 40 40 32 16 31 8.4 5.6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.R 5 50 40 40 22 26 10.4 6.3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.R 6 63 40 40 22 26 10.4 6.3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.R 6 80 50 48 27 33 12.4 7.0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.R 7 100 63 58 32 48 14.4 8.0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.R 8 125 63 70 40 46 16.4 9.0 12000
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
配件
Spare Parts